Summary of Responses

1.

Do you own a dog?

ves (N 131
No @ 92

2.

Are you a professional dog walker?

3.

What is your postcode? (this is to help us understand the distribution of
respondents geographically and if views differ)

This question has been answered 223 times.

4.

To what extent do you agree or disagree that dogs should be excluded from
the following areas:

Strongly Fairly Neither Fairly ~ Strongly Don't
agree agree agree disagree disagree know



nor

disagree
Ball courts 154 41 13 8 6 1
Children's play 186 20 8 7 2
areas
Multi-games areas 139 30 24 16 10 4
Tennis courts 162 35 10 12 4
Open spaces 27 15 21 25 135
5.

Do you agree or disagree with the proposed restriction on the number of
dogs walked by a person at any given time?

Strongly agree G 127
Fairly agree - 52

Neither agree nor disagree - 23
Fairly disagree ¢ 7
Strongly disagree ' 12
Don't know ( 2
0.

In the last 12 months, have you been affected by dog fouling in
Spelthorne?

Yes C 181
No &l 39



Don't know { 2

Prefer not to say 1

7.

Do you consider uncollected dog waste to be a problem in the Spelthorne
area?

Yes G 174
al
d

No 35
Don't know 13
Prefer not to say 1
8.

How often do you see uncollected dog waste?

Never ( 4
Rarely - 15

Occasionally - 51
Frequently @ 97
Always Gl 56

9.

Do you agree or disagree with the requirement of the proposed order that
a person in charge of a dog must clear up after their dog immediately and



carry with them the means to clear up after their dog?

Agree N 217

Disagree 4
Don't know | 2
10.

To what extent do you agree or disagree with the proposed requirement
that dogs must be placed on a lead if requested by an authorised officer?

Strongly agree G 161
Fairly agree - 40

Neither agree nor disagree | 6
Fairly disagree ' 9
Strongly disagree | 6
Don’t know 1
11.

To what extent do you agree or disagree that dogs should always be on a
lead in council maintained car parks, cemeteries and council leisure centre

car parks?

Strongly agree G 161
Fairly agree - 38
Neither agree nor disagree ¢ 7

Fairly disagree ¢ 6



Strongly disagree ' 11

Don’t know 0

12.

To what extent do you agree with this exception?

Strongly agree — 148
Fairly agree - 42
Neither agree nor disagree - 20
Fairly disagree ( 5
Strongly disagree ( 5

Don’t know. ( 3

13.

What age bracket do you fall into?

18-24 (

25-34 (| 23

35-44 o 61

45-54 o 60

55-64 & 39

65+ & 30
(

Prefer not to say
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